Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi

Major Carrier
Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed

Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International

Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers

Charter Carrier

Charter International

Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
110
298
808,584

111,946

920,938

533
447.74
1,933.00
16.10

2,402.16

(1,000/pounds)

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority

Detail Traffic Statistics
Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

FY'22

Current Month

Month: May 2022

Fiscal Year: 2022

FY'21

Current Month

185

3,574

2,600

13,777

194

1,847

22,177

52,625

487

288

810,614

135,130

999,145
Enplaned

% Ytd
100.0 323
-12.6 1,133
29.1 7,277,276
42.0 1,023,204
30.5 8,301,936
-55.6 206.77
-20.1 5225.73
16.6 18,314.71
100.0 37.68
7.7 23,784.89

%Ytd
113.9
2323

86.2

119.0

89.7

114.5

-5.1
-13.8
100.0

-11.4

%

FY'22
Year to date

6/10/2022

FY'21
Year to date %

108 71.3 1,726
3,421 4.5 35,171
2,091 24.3 26,373

11,848 16.3 141,759

396 -51.0 2,399

1,165 58.5 15,861
19,029 16.5 223,289
31,890 65.0 527,326

2,355 -79.3 20,634

292 -14 3,333

688,195 17.8 8,190,804
97,653 384 1,296,764
820,385 21.8 10,038,862
Deplaned
Month % Ytd
109 100.0 321
126 -32.6 1,118
779,718 28.7 7,276,491
107,944 40.5 1,035,720
887,897 30.0 8,313,650
45.34 -21.5 566.78
423.99 -16.5 5,262.91
1,682.92 19.1 16,695.66
134.69 17,279.5 281.05
2,286.93 155  22,806.41

1,566 10.2
28,087 252
19,609 34.5
88,194 60.7
2,732 -12.2
20,683 -23.3
160,871 38.8
316,177 66.8
11,767 75.4
292 1,040.3
5,894,338 39.0
764,419 69.6
6,986,993 43.7
Total Ytd
%Ytd FY'22
112.6 644
497.9 2,251
87.6 14,553,767
118.1 2,058,924
90.9 16,615,586
-22.7 773.55
-1.6 10488.64
13.6 35010.37
1,092.8 318.74
9.6 46,591

4:57:12PM

%Ytd
113.2
326.3

86.9
118.6

90.3

-6.7
34
2.6

1,252.7

-2.2



